
BTBA TENPINTOUR 2024 SCHEDULE

BTBA Tenpintour 1 ROMFORD Sanction No 24/00000

Sat 20 January 2024

Sun 21 January 2024

Entry opens TBA 106 Collier Row Rd, Romford RM5 2BH

BTBA Tenpintour 2 DUNSTABLE Sanction No 24/00000

Sat 02 March 2024

Sun 03 March 2024

Entry opens 22 January 2024 Grove Park, Court Drive, Dunstable LU5 4JD

BTBA Tenpintour 3 AIRPORT Sanction No 24/00000

Sat 06 April 2024

Sun 07 April 2024

Entry opens 04 March 2024 Bath Road, Harlington, Middlesex UB3 5AL

BTBA Tenpintour 4 ACOCKS GREEN Sanction No 24/00000

Sat 04 May 2024

Sun 05 May 2024

Entry opens 08 April 2024 Westley Road, Acocks Green, Birmingham B27 7UH

BTBA Tenpintour 5 ROMFORD Sanction No 24/00000

Sat 29 June 2024

Sun 30 June 2024

Entry opens 06 May 2024 106 Collier Row Rd, Romford RM5 2BH

BTBA Tenpintour 6 ACOCKS GREEN Sanction No 24/00000

Sat 03 August 2024

Sun 04 August 2024

Entry opens 01 July 2024 Westley Road, Acocks Green, Birmingham B27 7UH

BTBA Tenpintour 7 AIRPORT Sanction No 24/00000

Sat 31 August 2024

Sun 01 September 2024

Entry opens 05 August 2024 Bath Road, Harlington, Middlesex UB3 5AL

BTBA Tenpintour 8 DUNSTABLE Sanction No 24/00000

Sat 28 September 2024

Sun 29 September 2024

Entry opens 02 September 2024 Grove Park, Court Drive, Dunstable LU5 4JD

BTBA Tenpintour 9 STROUD Sanction No 24/00000

Sat 26 October 2024

Sun 27 October 2024

Entry opens 30 September 2024 Five Valley Centre, Merrywalks, Stroud, GL5 1QA    

BTBA Tenpintour Masters STROUD - BTBA TENPINTOUR BRITISH MASTERS Sanction No 23/00227

Fri 22 November 2024

Sat 23 November 2024

Sun 24 November 2024

Entry opens 09 September 2024 Five Valley Centre, Merrywalks, Stroud, GL5 1QA    

Sanction Numbers, Squad times and all opening dates for entry will be published later

FINALS DAY

Qualifying Day 1

Qualifying Day 2
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